
NH

RH

Sl # Holiday Description Date Day AHM BLR CHN CBE GUR HYD COC KOL MUM MLR MYS NOI PUN

1 New Year 1-Jan Wednesday RH RH RH RH RH RH RH RH RH RH RH RH RH

2 Makar Sankranti 14-Jan Tuesday RH

3 Pongal/Makar Sankranti 15-Jan Wednesday RH RH RH RH RH RH RH RH

4 Netaji's Birthday 23-Jan Thursday NH

5 Republic Day 26-Jan Sunday NH NH NH NH NH NH NH NH NH NH NH NH NH

6 Maha Shivratri 21-Feb Friday RH

7 Holi (Doljatra) 9-Mar Monday RH

8 Holi (Dhulivandan) 10-Mar Tuesday RH RH RH RH RH

9 Gudi Padwa/Ugadi 25-Mar Wednesday RH RH RH RH RH RH

10 Good Friday 10-Apr Friday RH RH RH RH RH RH RH RH RH RH RH

11
Tamil New year / 

Vishu/Bengal New Year
14-Apr Tuesday RH RH RH RH

12 May Day 1-May Friday NH NH NH NH RH NH NH NH NH NH NH NH NH

13 Ramzan (Id-ul-Fitr) 25-May Monday RH RH RH RH RH RH RH RH RH RH RH

14
Telangana Formation 

Day
2-Jun Tuesday RH

15 Id-ul-Ad'ha(Bakrid)* 31-Jul Friday RH

16 Rakshabandhan 3-Aug Monday RH

17 Independence Day 15-Aug Saturday NH NH NH NH NH NH NH NH NH NH NH NH NH

18 Muharram 29-Aug Saturday RH

19 Thiruvonam  31-Aug Monday RH RH

20
Third Onam/Ganesh 

Visarjan
1-Sep Tuesday RH RH RH

21 Gandhi Jayanti 2-Oct Friday NH NH NH NH NH NH NH NH NH NH NH NH NH

22 Saptami 23-Oct Friday RH

23 Vijaya Dasami 26-Oct Monday RH RH RH RH RH RH RH RH RH

24 Deepavali 13-Nov Friday RH RH RH RH

25
Diwali (Balipratipada / 

Padwa / Bhaubij)
16-Nov Monday RH RH RH RH RH RH RH

26 Christmas 25-Dec Friday RH RH RH RH RH RH RH RH RH RH RH RH RH

AHM-Ahmedabad, BLR-Bangalore, CHN-Chennai,  CBE-Coimbatore, GUR-Gurgaon, HYD-Hyderabad, COC-Kochi,  KOL-Kolkata, MUM-Mumbai, 
MLR-Mangalore, MYS-Mysore, NOI-Noida,  PUN-Pune
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